Section 8
Tubing & Fittings
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 8-807
COPPER TUBING # 1786B-CU
Seamless Drawn - Safety Factor: 4
Form B: Hard/Straight
SIZE
O.D. x WALL
TUBE I.D.
PERMISSIBLE PRESSURE
POUNDS
100 METER
kp/cm² Lb/sq. in.
6 x 1 4 145 2,000 31
8 x 1 6 109 1,500 43
10 x 1 8 87 1,200 56
12 x 1 10 71 1,000 68
15 x 1 13 57 1,200 86
15 x1 .5 12 87 800 126
18 x 1 16 48 650 105
18 x 1.5 15 72 1,000 154
22 x 1 20 38 500 130
22 x 1.5 19 58 800 190
BENDING EQUIPMENT FOR HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 S
Complete in Metal Case
SIZE # 243100 # 244100
TUBE RANGE 8 to 15 15 to 28
SIZE Capacity 8, 10, 12, 14, 15 15, 16, 18, 20, 22, 28
Bending Angle Max. 180º 180º
CONSISTING OF
5 Segments
1 Segment Holder
1 Bending Lever
2 Levers
6 Segments
1 Holder
1 Bending Lever
1 Tube Cutter
WEIGHT 20 lbs. 65 lbs.
Bending Radii mm
TUBE O.D. 8 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 28
# 243100-R 28 35 35 45 45 - - - - -
# 244100-R - - - - 50 50 65 65 85 100
Please note: MMCC also offers Hydraulic Tube Bending Machinery in various styles suited for high volume tube
bending requirements. For more information please contact our sales department.
How to Order
Item #: 2391 S
Size: 243100
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	8A: Hydraulic Tubing & Compression Fittings
	8-802: HYDRAULIC TUBING AND COMPRESSION FITTINGS
	8-803
	8-804: STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391
	8-805
	8-806: STAINLESS STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 A4 & COPPER TUBING # 1786A-CU
	8-807: COPPER TUBING # 1786B-CU & BENDING EQUIPMENT FOR HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 S
	8-808: HYDRAULIC TUBE SLEEVES # 3861 D
	8-809: HYDRAULIC TUBE NUTS # 3870 M
	8-810: STRAIGHT UNIONS # 2353 G
	8-811: ELBOW UNIONS # 2353 W